Results For: Hampshire

Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #
11 Fall Ram Lamb Group
1 KATE PERSON 844 FORRESTON  IL  Underwood 816
2 MADILYNN LUMSDEN 921 PURDIN MO Peterson 9721 RR
12 Slick Shorn Fall Ram Lamb Group
1 HAYDEN TAYLOR 578 ARLINGTON ~ WI  Taylor 18F84
20 January Ram Lamb Group
1 DANIELLE HOUGHTALING 723 DOLAND SD  Houghtaling 19-872
2 ASHTON DANIELS 709 AGENCY MO Plaza 1467
3 KATE PERSON 844 FORRESTON  IL K Person 19-01
4 KATE PERSON 844 FORRESTON  IL K Person 19-02
5 DYLAN KLUG 673 GRAFTON WI  Klug HH 19-152P
6 LR BURNS 716 CRABTREE OR  Burns 1961
21 Slick Shorn January Ram Lamb Group
Res Champ Slick 1 CYNTHIA CONNOLLY 759 MY ULLA NC Lazy 53218
2 LR BURNS 716 CRABTREE OR  Burns 1969
3 HAYDEN TAYLOR 578 ARLINGTON ~ WI  Taylor 19-090
4 1ZZY WADE 609 JAMESTOWN IN  Wade 901 Al
5 CAMPBELL COYLE 965 DANVILLE KY Terradise 9002
6 MORGAN HAUGER 612 CONNERSVILLE IN  Hauger 19031
7 HOLLY SWEARINGEN 942 LAWRENCE  KS  Swearingen 1903
8 HAYDEN TAYLOR 578 ARLINGTON ~ WI  Taylor 19-088
9 CELIA DODD 855 BON AQUA TN  CTF 0094
10 EMMA CHANDLER 770 FARMINGTON MO  Scarlet Acres 1915 Al
1 AYDEN SHANK 881 WINNEBAGO IL  Shank 1831
22 February Ram Lamb Group
OVERALL RES 1 DANIELLE HOUGHTALING 723 DOLAND SD  Houghtaling 19-905
CHAMP - Res
Champ Fitted
2 WYATT MARSHALL 837 ARLINGTON ~ SD  BW WM 985
3 WILLIAM TAYLOR 528 SALEM KY  Taylor Stock 948
4 KATE PERSON 844 FORRESTON  IL  Underwood 823
24 Slick Shorn February Ram Lamb Group
Champ Slick 1 MORGAN HAUGER 612 CONNERSVILLE IN  Hauger 19051
2 CELIA DODD 855 BON AQUA TN  CTF 0096
3 KATELYN ANDERSON 669 ATLANTA IN  Carson 1901
4 ABIGAIL THORNTON 939 AMANDA OH Lazy 53222
5 LR BURNS 716 CRABTREE OR  Burns 1970
3 BRODIE PAYNE 708 AGENCY MO Plaza Hamps 1484
31 March Ram Lamb Group
GRAND 1 DALTON PAYNE 707 AGENCY MO  Plaza Hamps 1509
CHAMP -
Champ Fitted
2 BEAU MUMM 606 WHITE HEATH IL  Mumm 1940
3 LR BURNS 716 CRABTREE OR  Burns 1981
32 Slick Shorn March Ram Lamb Group
1 KATELYN ANDERSON 669 ATLANTA IN  Carson 1943
2 CYNTHIA CONNOLLY 759 MY ULLA NC Lazy 53224
3 NATALIE MARKIN 884 WINNEBAGO IL  Markin 1924
4 CELIA DODD 855 BON AQUA TN  CTF 0069
5 HALLE BARKER 564 LARNED KS  VanHorn 1940
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Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #
38 Pair of Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs) Group
1 DANIELLE HOUGHTALING 723 DOLAND SD Y
2 MORGAN HAUGER 612 CONNERSVILLE IN Y
3 KATE PERSON 844 FORRESTON L Y
4 CELIA DODD 855 BON AQUA TN Y
5 CYNTHIA CONNOLLY 759 MY ULLA NC Y
6 LR BURNS 716 CRABTREE OR Y
7 HAYDEN TAYLOR 578 ARLINGTON WI Y
40 Yearling Ewe Group
GRAND 1 ZACK PETERSON 641 ELLSWORTH WI  Mark Greenway W-7
CHAMP -
Champ Fitted
2 1ZZY WADE 609 JAMESTOWN IN SCF 801 Al
3 BEAU MUMM 606 WHITE HEATH IL Mumm 1802
4 KATIE HANSON 930 WOODBURN OR Char-Land Farms 18-37
5 DANIELLE HOUGHTALING 723 DOLAND SD Houghtaling 18-815
6 WILLIAM TAYLOR 528 SALEM KY Taylor Stock 863
7 WILLIAM TAYLOR 528 SALEM KY Taylor Stock 877
8 DYLAN KLUG 673 GRAFTON WI Klug HH 18-148T
9 ASHTON DANIELS 709 AGENCY MO Plaza 1434
10 KELSEY SWONGER 985 BALDWIN CITY KS Newland 0432
11 BEAU MUMM 606 WHITE HEATH 1L Mumm 1824
12 KATE PERSON 844 FORRESTON 1L Tifft 805
13 BLAINEY WOODS 818 TONGANOXIE KS Dream Hill 8-03
41 Slick Shorn Yearling Ewe Group 1
RES GRAND 1 KATIE HANSON 930 WOODBURN OR  Char-Land Farms 18-04
CHAMP -
Champ Slick
2 KATIE HANSON 930 WOODBURN OR  Char-Land Farms 18-11
3 MORGAN HAUGER 612 CONNERSVILLE IN Hauger 0402
4 TY THORSON 832 COLUMBUS WI Metro 1849
5 REAGAN SPIVA 849 RIPLEY OK  McGolden 17110
6 CORBIN COYLE 966 DANVILLE KY Poe 8029-18
7 KATELYN ANDERSON 669 ATLANTA IN Carson 1825
8 JORDYN LEININGER 680 PIERCETON IN Slack 8162
9 LINSEY EDDY 598 MARYSVILLE OH  Westlake 810
10 TY THORSON 832 COLUMBUS WI Metro1824
11 HAYDEN TAYLOR 578 ARLINGTON WI Taylor 18-26
12 1ZZY WADE 609 JAMESTOWN IN Wade 804 Al
13 LR BURNS 716 CRABTREE OR  Tewalt 18112
14 KASEN ROBINSON 713 GARDEN CITY KS Robinson 1808
15 CELIA DODD 855 BON AQUA TN BFL 1810
16 LAKIN STAHEL 551 OVERBROOK KS Swearingen 1817
17 AYDEN SHANK 881 WINNEBAGO 1L Shank 1820
18 EMMA CHANDLER 770 FARMINGTON MO Ebert 8323
19 ALEXANDER SCOVILL 685 LAINGSBURG MI Gordeneer 1850
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Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

41 Slick Shorn Yearling Ewe Group 2
1 CYNTHIA CONNOLLY 759 MY ULLA NC Lazy 53168
2 LAUREN SWAN 963 MANHATTAN MT Westlake 0812
3 BRODIE PAYNE 708 AGENCY MO  Plaza Hamps 1336
4 EMILY STEVENS 682 NORWALK OH Westlake 0845
5 KAITLYN HICKS 938 FRANKLIN IN  Hicks 0823
6 CYNTHIA CONNOLLY 759 MY ULLA NC Lazy 53152
7 ABIGAIL THORNTON 939 AMANDA OH Lazy 53183
8 LR BURNS 716 CRABTREE OR  Burns 1830
9 ADRIANA WENDLAND 990 SHAKOPEE MN  Farao 8844
10 KARSTEN SPIVA 848 RIPLEY OK  McGolden 18015
11 CAMPBELL COYLE 965 DANVILLE KY Terradise 8055
12 ABIGAIL THORNTON 939 AMANDA OH Lazy 53166
13 KATELYN ANDERSON 669 ATLANTA IN  Flanders VIP 8790UP
14 LAUREN SWAN 963 MANHATTAN MT  NOC 8090
15 OTTO CARDWELL 871 LAMONT OK  NOC 6073-8149
16 HARLI CUNDIFF 850 STILLWATER ~ OK  McGolden 600060
17 JESSE MORRIS 851 STILLWATER ~ OK  Hardin 0225
18 ALISSA HAGAR 567 PRYOR OK  Hagar 8-044
19 ALISSA HAGAR 567 PRYOR OK  Hagar 8-043
20 JAYLYNN LAMB 971 HAMMON OK  Davis 8029
45 Pair of Yearling Ewes (2 yearling ewes) Group
1 CYNTHIA CONNOLLY 759 MY ULLA NC Y
2 KATIE HANSON 930 WOODBURN  OR Y
3 TY THORSON 832 COLUMBUS  WI Y
4 WILLIAM TAYLOR 528 SALEM KY Y
5 KATELYN ANDERSON 669 ATLANTA IN Y
6 LR BURNS 716 CRABTREE OR Y
7 LAUREN SWAN 963 MANHATTAN MT Y
8 ABIGAIL THORNTON 939 AMANDA OH Y
9 ALISSA HAGAR 567 PRYOR OK Y
47 Fall Ewe Lamb Group
1 WILLIAM TAYLOR 528 SALEM KY Peterson 9722
2 MADILYNN LUMSDEN 921 PURDIN MO  Klug HH 18-205T RR
3 DYLAN KLUG 673 GRAFTON WI  Klug HH 18-204T
4 BLAINEY WOODS 818 TONGANOXIE KS  BM WM8-99
5 KATE PERSON 844 FORRESTON  IL  Tifft 812
6 BEAU MUMM 606 WHITE HEATH IL  Held 2083
53 Slick Shorn Fall Ewe Lamb Group
1 CYNTHIA CONNOLLY 759 MY ULLA NC Lazy 53202
2 CYNTHIA CONNOLLY 759 MY ULLA NC Lazy 53203
3 MORGAN HAUGER 612 CONNERSVILLE IN  Poe 19113
4 LANDREY KRIEGER 675 WASHINGTON IN  JFSS 9006 ET
5 ABIGAIL THORNTON 939 AMANDA OH Lazy 53209
6 HAYDEN TAYLOR 578 ARLINGTON ~ WI  Taylor 18F75
7 CAMPBELL COYLE 965 DANVILLE KY Poe 19151
8 ABIGAIL THORNTON 939 AMANDA OH Lazy 53201
9 MEGAN SMITH 902 COLUMBUS MT  Crazy H Club Lambs 18102
10 CLARK COYLE 967 DANVILLE KY Poe 19028
11 LAUREN SWAN 963 MANHATTAN MT Westlake 0937
12 SHELBY FROST 892 MULHALL OK OTT 9108
13 DASH HEEG 603 SHEPHERD MT  Crazy H Club Lambs 18112
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58 January Ewe Lamb

Res Champ
Fitted

59 Slick Shorn January Ewe Lamb

Res Champ Slick

59 Slick Shorn January Ewe Lamb
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First

KATIE

ASHTON
WYATT
DYLAN

KATE
ADDISON
KATE

LR
WILLIAM
SHAYNE

LINSEY
CYNTHIA
ABIGAIL
1zzYy
MASON
MORGAN
MASON
HAYDEN
KATELYN
CAMPBELL
BROOK

TY
NATHAN
ALEXANDER
TY
KOLTON
MEGAN
CAMERON
AUDRINA
AIDEN
CELIA

CYNTHIA
MORGAN
EMILY
JORDYN
HAYDEN
DYLAN
LR
CORBIN
LANDREY
TREY
NATALIE
GRADY
AYDEN
SHELBY
DALTON
KATELYN
EMMA
HANNAH
HALEIGH
WYATT

Last

HANSON

DANIELS
MARSHALL
KLUG
PERSON
KALINKE
PERSON
BURNS
TAYLOR
LUMSDEN

EDDY
CONNOLLY
THORNTON
WADE
MILLER
HAUGER
MILLER
TAYLOR
ANDERSON
COYLE
PETERSON
THORSON
SCOVILL
SCOVILL
THORSON
MEYER
SMITH
PATTERSON
MARCY
PATTERSON
DODD

CONNOLLY
HAUGER
STEVENS
LEININGER
TAYLOR
MILLER
BURNS
COYLE
KRIEGER
NEWBY
MARKIN
ALLEN
SHANK
FROST
PAYNE
ANDERSON
SPARKS
WHETSTONE
O'BRIEN
CLAYMAN

Exhb#

930

709
837
673
844
923
844
716
528
922

598
759
939
609
752
612
752
578
669
965
587
832
933
685
832
969
902
679
521
678
855

759
612
682
680
578
750
716
966
675
803
884
706
881
892
707
669
915
731
543
562

City ST

WOODBURN OR

AGENCY MO
ARLINGTON SD
GRAFTON WI

FORRESTON IL
BROOKFIELD MO
FORRESTON IL
CRABTREE OR
SALEM KY
PURDIN MO

MARYSVILLE OH
MY ULLA NC
AMANDA OH
JAMESTOWN IN

HUNTINGTON IN

CONNERSVILLE IN

HUNTINGTON IN

ARLINGTON WI
ATLANTA IN

DANVILLE KY
BRANTWOOD WI
COLUMBUS WI
LAINGSBURG  MI
LAINGSBURG  MI
COLUMBUS WI
SYLVAN GROV KS
COLUMBUS MT
DODGEVILLE WI
LEOTI KS
DODGEVILLE WI
BON AQUA N

MY ULLA NC
CONNERSVILLE IN
NORWALK OH
PIERCETON IN
ARLINGTON WI
HUNTINGTON IN
CRABTREE OR
DANVILLE KY
WASHINGTON IN
COFFEYVILLE KS
WINNEBAGO IL

GARDNER KS
WINNEBAGO IL
MULHALL OK
AGENCY MO
ATLANTA IN
MCLOUTH KS
HOWARD KS
WALNUT KS

WEST MEMPHIS AR

Flock/Tag #

Group
Char-Land Farms 19-51

Borcher 9008

BW WM 906

Klug HH 19-153T
K Person 19-03
Plaza Hamps 1472
Rikow 9027

Burns 1966

Taylor Stock 916
ELK Creek G-01

Group 1

Westlake 0925
Lazy 5 3228

Lazy 5 3225
Wade 902 Al
Slack 9161
Wheaton 9-042
Slack 9179

Taylor 19-089
Flanders VIP 9150
Terradise 9014
Drewry 19001 Al
Rupnow 1904
Wheaton 9-019 ET
Wheaton 9-013
Metro1921

HSLR 9064

Crazy H Club Lambs 1904

Metro 1936
Marcy 1901
Metro 1924 Al
CTF 0090

Group 2

Lazy 5 3229
Hauger 19010
Westlake 0915
Slack 9235

Taylor 19-110
Slack 9392

Burns 1967
Terradise 9016
JFSS 9016
Hewlett 1443
Markin 1920
Hurliman 5058
Shank 1824

OTT 98028 7139
Plaza Hamps 1470
Flanders VIP 9152
Ebert 9213

OTT A 9744

DTT 98040
VanHorn 1910
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60 February Ewe Lamb

Placing Class
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First Last

KATIE HANSON
ASHTON DANIELS
DANIELLE HOUGHTALING
DYLAN KLUG
DANIELLE HOUGHTALING
BEAU MUMM

62 Slick Shorn February Ewe Lamb
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JORDYN LEININGER
LAUREN SWAN
BRODIE PAYNE
LR BURNS
MASON MILLER
SALLIE EVERHART
LINSEY EDDY
WILLIAM TAYLOR
MASON MILLER
TY THORSON
CLARK COYLE
HAYDEN TAYLOR
AUDRINA MARCY
NATALIE MARKIN
KATELYN ANDERSON
SHELBY FROST
MATT WIEGARD
RAIDEN COCHRAN
CELIA DODD
SYDNI CASE
DALLY EMIG
GRAYSON MAXWELL
AVA MULL

62 Slick Shorn February Ewe Lamb
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CORBIN COYLE
KADE BECKMIER
EMILY STEVENS

KATELYN ANDERSON

ABIGAIL THORNTON

CYNTHIA CONNOLLY
GRAYSON NOTERMAN
CYNTHIA CONNOLLY
BRECKEN NELSON
MORGAN HAUGER
TYRA MEYER
SHEP SILVERS

CHEYENNE MEYER

WILLOW CLAYMAN
ALISSA HAGAR
EMMA CHANDLER

BRAYDEN ROBINSON
BRAYDEN ROBINSON

Exhb#

930
709
723
673
723
606

680
963
708
716
752
754
598
528
752
832
967
578
521
884
669
892
878
568
855
535
796
866
565

966
701
682
669
939
759
780
759
896
612
968
781
495
563
567
770
597
597

City

WOODBURN
AGENCY
DOLAND
GRAFTON
DOLAND
WHITE HEATH

PIERCETON
MANHATTAN
AGENCY
CRABTREE
HUNTINGTON
CARLISLE
MARYSVILLE
SALEM
HUNTINGTON
COLUMBUS
DANVILLE
ARLINGTON
LEOTI
WINNEBAGO
ATLANTA
MULHALL
EVANSVILLE
PRYOR

BON AQUA
WELLSTON
ABILENE
LARNED
LARNED

DANVILLE
MORRISVILLE
NORWALK
ATLANTA
AMANDA

MY ULLA
SATANTA

MY ULLA
TRIBUNE

ST

OR
MO
SD
WI
SD

MT
MO

259

KY

WI
KY
WI
KS

Z F

OK
N
OK
KS
KS
KS

KY
IL

OH
IN

OH
NC
KS
NC
KS

CONNERSVILLE IN
SYLVAN GROV KS

JUNCTION

TX

SYLVAN GROV KS
WEST MEMPHIS AR

PRYOR

FARMINGTON
GARDEN CITY
GARDEN CITY

OK
MO
KS
KS

Flock/Tag #

Group
Char-Land Farms 19-99
Plaza 1483
Houghtaling 19-891
Klug HH 19-169T
Houghtaling 19-923
Mumm 1904

Group 1
Slack 9382
Westlake 0905
Plaza Hamps 1474
Burns 1971
Slack 9304
Poe 19297
Westlake 0920
Taylor Stock 936
Slack 9109
Metro 1959
Terradise 9027
Taylor 19-130
Marcy 1906
Markin 1921
Carson 1905
OTT 9265
Burkett 0308
Cochran 9-3
CTF 0095
Hewlett 1481
Swearingen 1907
VanHorn 1924
Ebert 9233

Group 2
Poe 19283
Mattingly 1973/1137
Westlake 0910
Carson 1932
Lazy 5 3235
Lazy 53232
Noterman 9014
Lazy 5 3233
Nelson 1915
Hauger 19018
McLaughlin/Griffin 19-4016
Charmasson 9034
Simpson 9118
VanHorn 1949
Hagar 9-35
VIP 9181
Robinson 1916-0053
Robinson 1917-0054
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Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

69 March Ewe Lamb Group
1 KATIE HANSON 930 WOODBURN ~ OR  Borcher 9272
2 ASHTON DANIELS 709 AGENCY MO  Plaza 1502
3 KATE PERSON 844 FORRESTON IL K Person 19-11
4 BEAU MUMM 606 WHITEHEATH IL  Mumm 1929
5 DANIELLE HOUGHTALING 723 DOLAND SD  Houghtaling 19-930
6 DANIELLE HOUGHTALING 723 DOLAND SD  Houghtaling 19-937
7 BLAINEY WOODS 818 TONGANOXIE KS  Newland 0452
70 Slick Shorn March Ewe Lamb Group 1
1 LINSEY EDDY 598 MARYSVILLE OH Westlake 0908
2 JESSE MORRIS 851 STILLWATER ~ OK  Hardin 0249
3 KARSTEN SPIVA 848 RIPLEY OK  McGolden 0056
4 ABIGAIL THORNTON 939 AMANDA OH Lazy 53245
5 SHELBY FROST 892 MULHALL OK OTT 9655
6 KATELYN ANDERSON 669 ATLANTA IN  Carson 1918
7 OWEN KEISER 507 CLARKSHILL IN  DVL Wood 9062ET
8 RAIDEN COCHRAN 568 PRYOR OK  Cochran 9-8
9 CYNTHIA CONNOLLY 759 MY ULLA NC  Lazy 53241
10 KOLTON MEYER 969 SYLVANGROV KS  Meiwes 9014
11 ALISSA HAGAR 567 PRYOR OK Hagar 9-37
12 CYNTHIA CONNOLLY 759 MY ULLA NC Lazy 53242
13 ABIGAIL THORNTON 939 AMANDA OH Lazy 53243
14 CELIA DODD 855 BON AQUA TN  CTF 0070
15 KASEN ROBINSON 713 GARDEN CITY KS  Robinson 1919
70 Slick Shorn March Ewe Lamb Group 2
1 CADE CHARMASSON 650 HENNESSEY OK Charmasson 9074
2 DALTON PAYNE 707 AGENCY MO  Plaza Hamps 1517
3 EMILY STEVENS 682 NORWALK OH Westlake 0950
4 TYRA MEYER 968 SYLVAN GROV KS  McLaughlin/Griffin 19-3956
5 LR BURNS 716 CRABTREE OR  Burns 1985
6 HANNAH WHETSTONE 731 HOWARD KS OTT A 98043
7 JAYLYNN LAMB 971 HAMMON OK  Davis 9117
8 BRECKEN NELSON 896 TRIBUNE KS  Miller 0560
9 LAUREN SWAN 963 MANHATTAN MT NOC 9168
10 LANDREY KRIEGER 675 WASHINGTON IN  JFSS 9089
11 HUTSYN HOHERTZ 689 ZEPHYR TX G Glasscock 1983
12 SYDNI CASE 535 WELLSTON  OK Case 1915
78 Pair of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs) Group
1 KATIE HANSON 930 WOODBURN OR Y
2 CYNTHIA CONNOLLY 759 MY ULLA NC Y
3 EMILY STEVENS 682 NORWALK OH Y
4 LAUREN SWAN 963 MANHATTAN MT Y
5 MORGAN HAUGER 612 CONNERSVILLE IN Y
6 KATE PERSON 844 FORRESTON IL Y
7 LR BURNS 716 CRABTREE OR Y
8 KATELYN ANDERSON 669 ATLANTA N Y
9 HAYDEN TAYLOR 578 ARLINGTON ~ WI Y
10 ABIGAIL THORNTON 939 AMANDA OH Y
11 DANIELLE HOUGHTALING 723 DOLAND SD Y
12 LINSEY EDDY 598 MARYSVILLE OH Y
13 SHELBY FROST 892 MULHALL oK Y
14 ALISSA HAGAR 567 PRYOR oK Y
15 RAIDEN COCHRAN 568 PRYOR oK Y
16 SYDNI CASE 535 WELLSTON  OK Y
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Placing Class

First

Last

81 Young Flock (1 ram, 2 ewe lambs)
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CYNTHIA
MORGAN
DANIELLE
KATE

LR
ABIGAIL
HAYDEN

84 Best Four Head of Ewes
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87 Market Lamb
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MORGAN
CYNTHIA
LINSEY
DANIELLE
LR
EMILY
HAYDEN
KATE
ALISSA
SHELBY
KATELYN

JORDAN
REAGAN
SHEA
CARISSA
BRYNN
CIARA
SHEP
LILLIAN
KAYLEE
HANNAH
TEAGAN
MARISA
HELENA
HAYLEIGH
EMMA
MARISA
NATHAN
JACKSON
ADDISON
KAYSEN
ALISANDRA
KAYSEN

CONNOLLY
HAUGER
HOUGHTALING
PERSON
BURNS
THORNTON
TAYLOR

HAUGER
CONNOLLY
EDDY
HOUGHTALING
BURNS
STEVENS
TAYLOR
PERSON
HAGAR
FROST
ANDERSON

CHAVIRA
SPIVA
ROBERTSON
SCHEEL
BOGGS
JONES
SILVERS
SCHUT
SHENOLD
WHETSTONE
SCHEEL
O'BRIEN
KAGAN
WEMPE
SPARKS
O'BRIEN
SCOVILL
O'BRIEN
MAXWELL
SEIDEL
SEIDEL
SEIDEL

Exhb#

759
612
723
844
716
939
578

612
759
598
723
716
682
578
844
567
892
669

676
849
945
631
964
895
781
926
875
731
630
544
819
983
915
544
933
545
867
898
899
898

City

ST

MY ULLA NC
CONNERSVILLE IN

DOLAND SD
FORRESTON IL

CRABTREE OR
AMANDA OH
ARLINGTON WI

CONNERSVILLE IN

MY ULLA
MARYSVILLE
DOLAND
CRABTREE
NORWALK
ARLINGTON
FORRESTON
PRYOR
MULHALL
ATLANTA

RADCLIFFE
RIPLEY
ELKHART
ALPENA
BUHLER
GUTHRIE
JUNCTION
BELDING
ORLANDO
HOWARD
ALPENA
WALNUT

CLINTON CORN

BALDWIN CITY
MCLOUTH
WALNUT
LAINGSBURG
WALNUT
LARNED
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON

NC
OH
SD
OR
OH
WI
IL

OK
OK
IN

1A
OK
KS
SD
KS
OK
X
MI
OK
KS
SD
KS
NY
KS
KS
KS
MI
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

Flock/Tag #
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18178
1A2210-K092
TX15521-9142
2461

57690

265

9194
OK0148-2563
99008
OK20A9652
SD2504-2460
9145
NY86134-1236
1931
KSS0790-1949
98037

16465

98051
KSS0006-0103
KSS4296-0013
KSS4296-0009
KSS4296-0010
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Placing Class

87 Market Lamb
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87 Market Lamb
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87 Market Lamb

CHAMPION

RESERVE
CHAMPION
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

First

CADE
MASON
KADE
HAIZLEY
KAYCEE
LILY
TAYLOR
TEAGAN
BRYNN
KAYLEE
TESSA
EMMA
HAYES
DEREK
OTTO
KATELYN
DALTON
GALEN

CYNTHIA
HELENA
MIKEY
SALLIE
COLTON
KYLIE
BECCA
COLBY
NATHAN
ALEXANDER
CARISSA
NATALIE
KELSEY
EMMA
GRAYSON
ALEXANDER
KOLE

LR
TY

HARLI
CYNTHIA
DYLAN
KATELYN
PAYTON
ELSIE
ELSIE
BRAXTON
ADRIANA
JORDYN
KIM

LILY
TRENTON
DEVIN
HAYLIE

Last

CHARMASSON
MILLER
BECKMIER
FRANKLIN
SCHEEL
SKARTVEDT
O'BRIEN
SCHEEL
BOGGS
SHENOLD
SKARTVEDT
LEISS
RICKSTREW
STAHEL
CARDWELL
ANDERSON
DOUGLASS
DOUGLASS

CONNOLLY
KAGAN
TORRONE
EVERHART
MILLER
SCHAKEL
PAINE
THIESEN
SCOVILL
SCOVILL
SCHEEL
INGRAM
SWONGER
CHANDLER
MAXWELL
SCOVILL
MAXWELL

BURNS
THORSON

CUNDIFF
CONNOLLY
MILLER
ANDERSON
HARKER
RICKSTREW
RICKSTREW
SEDWICK
WENDLAND
LEININGER
HUDSON
SKARTVEDT
HARKER
ASKEW
WALKER

Exhb#

650
752
701
986
629
583
542
630
964
875
586
773
835
550
871
669
981
982

759
819
924
754
751
672
809
873
933
685
631
800
985
770
866
685
868

716
832

850
759
750
669
805
834
834
823
990
680
516
583
804
996
937

City

HENNESSEY
HUNTINGTON
MORRISVILLE
LOGANSPORT
ALPENA
RADCLIFFE
WALNUT
ALPENA
BUHLER
ORLANDO
RADCLIFFE
PANT CITY
WAMEGO
OVERBROOK
LAMONT
ATLANTA
BALDWIN CITY
BALDWIN CITY

MY ULLA
CLINTON CORN
BIG CABIN
CARLISLE
HUNTINGTON
ATLANTA
HUTCHINSON
ALDEN
LAINGSBURG
LAINGSBURG
ALPENA
FOWLER
BALDWIN CITY
FARMINGTON
LARNED
LAINGSBURG
LARNED

CRABTREE
COLUMBUS

STILLWATER
MY ULLA
HUNTINGTON
ATLANTA
MTN GROVE
WAMEGO
WAMEGO
SHERIDAN
SHAKOPEE
PIERCETON
ELLSWORTH
RADCLIFFE
MTN GROVE
MANATTAN
SALEM

ST

L2 EZQ

1A
KS
SD
KS
OK

FL
KS
KS
OK
IN
KS
KS

NC

OK

>0 222

MI
MI
SD
KS
KS
MO
KS
MI
KS

OR
WI

Flock/Tag #

19143

35790
OK0145-9004
INJ53969
SD2255-0525
9359

98068
SD2504-2415
57689

8961

1694
WI336-2019
0903

1740

9066

1902

1901

1918

8104
IDZ613-19215
9110

0607

35792

29442

9004

B082

0393

1926

SD2405

0041

1925
M0O9940-027
KSS0295-1913
0557
KSS0006-0102

18039
1914

OK60-17093
8103

35788

9142
KSS3852-9121
0924

19024

4276

9010

43070
MN9648

19151
KSS3852-9083
1915

88716

2019 All-American Junior Show Results

Group 2

Group 3

Group 4



